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Individual Top Times

Times since: 31-Aug-18
Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male Senior  200 Fly
1 9/22/2018 1ra Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018USCSanchez, Cherly 2:08.71 S F
2 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018USCAvila, Emilio 2:09.63 S F
3 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UIPRRoso, Jesus 2:09.64 S F
4 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-MSolivan, Andres 2:10.25 S F
5 9/22/2018 1ra Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UCBRosario, Elias 2:10.76 S F
6 9/22/2018 1ra Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018PUCOjeda, Roberto 2:10.78 S F
7 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UCBDoria, Andres 2:15.65 S F
8 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-MRivera, Sebastian 2:16.20 S F
9 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UIPRFagot, Kevin 2:16.24 S F

10 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPRRPRamos, Chris 2:16.76 S F
11 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UIPRPadilla, Henry 2:16.92 S F
12 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPRRPMartinez, Jose 2:17.65 S F
13 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPRRPRico, Carlos 2:20.25 S F
14 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UIPRRivera, Kelvin 2:20.33 S F
15 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-MBecerra, Gabriel 2:20.35 S F
16 9/22/2018 1ra Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UTRivera, Christopher 2:22.34 S F
17 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-MOjeda, Luis 2:25.57 S F
18 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018PUCRentas, Armando 2:26.74 S F
19 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-HBerrios, Jose 2:31.46 S F
20 9/22/2018 1ra Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018PUCVelez, Obed 2:32.71 S F
21 9/22/2018 1ra Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-MAcosta, Roberto 2:32.93 S F
22 10/27/2018 2da Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-MHenriquez, Andres 2:36.97 S F
23 9/22/2018 1ra Clasificatoria Piscina Corta 2018UPR-MDomicci, Adrian 2:40.65 S F


